
Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Trabucco)

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

Asd Bellariva Dlf Pontassieve (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

SPSD Vasca Azzurra Pappiana (Tubertini)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Trabucco)

ASD A.P.O. (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Mezzanese Prato (Colmic)

Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

ASD T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

A.S.D. Gli Alfieri Pesca Prato (La Peche)

Asd Gr. Pescatori Carrara (Tubertini)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Maver)

ASD I Cormorani Lenze Ripoli (Colmic Stonfo)

Nuova Lenza Montecatinese (Colmic)

Nuova SPS Terranuovese (Colmic)

Lomcer

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

ASD Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Nuova SPS Terranuovese (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(E)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

13

14

14½

15

16

17

17½

18

19

19

20½

21

21

22

22

22

22½

22½

23

23

24

24½

25

25½

25½

29

29½

31

31

32½

1 - 3 - 3 - 6

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 4 - 7½

1 - 4 - 4 - 6

1 - 3 - 5 - 7

2 - 4 - 4 - 7

2 - 4 - 4 - 7½

2 - 2 - 5 - 9

1 - 1 - 7½- 9½

1 - 5 - 5 - 8

2 - 3 - 6 - 9½

1 - 4 - 7 - 9

1 - 6 - 6 - 8

1 - 5 - 7 - 9

2 - 6 - 6 - 8

2 - 6 - 7 - 7

2 - 2 - 9 - 9½

3 - 4 - 6 - 9½

1 - 7 - 7 - 8

2 - 5 - 7 - 9

5 - 6 - 6 - 7

1 - 5 - 9 - 9½

3 - 3 - 9 -10

3 - 4 - 9 - 9½

3 - 4 - 9 - 9½

3 - 8 - 9 - 9

3 - 7½- 9½- 9½

5 - 7 - 9½- 9½

5 - 7½- 9 - 9½

7½- 8 - 8 - 9

9.080

7.645

13.190

11.660

14.055

4.460

7.275

10.735

11.245

6.085

7.700

11.715

6.920

3.590

11.725

7.640

4.750

11.200

7.106

8.035

9.310

4.680

4.640

6.845

1.740

2.775

3.225

1.415

2.205

160
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